
Tariff Number 6 Sixteenth Revised Page 3b
Cancels Fifteenth Revised page 3b  

First Adult {A} 49.00$          19.00$      21.00$      26.00$      28.00$      28.00$           21.00$             

Second Adult {A} 49.00$          19.00$      21.00$      26.00$      28.00$      12.00$           21.00$             

Additional Adult {A} 49.00$          19.00$      21.00$      26.00$      28.00$      12.00$           21.00$             

Children (12 and under) -$              -$          -$          -$          -$          -$               -$                

Zone V Monroe Park 'n Ride 

Zone W Bellevue (within 98004), Bellevue Transportation Center,  ***, Renton,

Seattle, University District

Zone X Kirkland, Bellevue (outside 98004), Eastgate, ***,Northgate , Redmond (reclassified from zone Y), {N} Totem Lake

Zone Y Bothell, *** , Issaquah, Lynnwood, ***,***

Zone Z Everett,***, {N} including So. Everett {N} Mukilteo 

Zone ZZ Everett Station 

Zone UW University of Washington 

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted
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Tariff Number 6 Fourth Revised Page 3b-1
Cancels third Revised page 3b-1 

First Second Additional

Zip Address  Adult Fare  Adult Fare  Adult Fare Children

12 and under

Bellevue - Downtown w/paid fare

Coast Hotel 98004 625 116th Ave NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free
Sheraton Bellevue Hotel 98004 100 112 Ave NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

Red Lion Bellevue Inn 98004 11211 Main Street 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free
Hyatt Regency 98004 900 Bellevue Way NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

{N}Westin Bellevue {N} 98004 {N}600 Bellevue Way NE {N} 19.00$  {N} 19.00$    {N} 19.00$    {N} free

{N}Courtyard-Marriott {N} 98004 {N}11010 NE 8th St {N} 19.00$  {N} 19.00$    {N} 19.00$    {N} free

{N}Residence Inn {N} 98004 {N}605 114th Ave SE {N} 19.00$  {N} 19.00$    {N} 19.00$    {N} free

{N}Bellevue Club {N} 98004 {N}818 112th Ave NE {N} 19.00$  {N} 19.00$    {N} 19.00$    {N} free

*** *** *** *** *** *** ***

Hilton 98004 300 112th Ave SE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

Silver Cloud - Bellevue 98004 10621 NE 12th PL 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

*** *** *** *** *** *** ***
Bellevue Transit Center 98004 NE 6th ST & 110th Ave NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

Meydenbauer Center 98004 NE 6th St & 112th Ave NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free

Bellevue/Overlake/Redmond

Fairfield Hotel 98007 14595 NE 29th Pl 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Marriott Courtyard - Overlake 98007 14615 NE 29th Pl 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Residence Inn - Overlake 98007 14455 NE 29th Pl 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Redmond Inn 98052 17601 Redmond Way 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free
Silver Cloud - {C} Redmond 98052 2122 152nd Ave NE 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Bellevue - Eastgate

Day's Inn - Eastgate 98007 3241 156th Ave SE 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Larkspur Landing 98006 15805 SE 37th St 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Embassy Suites - Eastgate 98008 3225 158th Ave SE 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Kirkland

LaQuinta Inn - Kirkland 98033 10530 NE Northup Way 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Woodmark Hotel 98033 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free

Kirkland - Totem Lake

Baymont - Kirkland 98034 12223 NE 116th St 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free
Carlton 98034 12233 NE Totem Lake Way 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free
Motel 6 - Kirkland 98034 12010 120th Pine 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free
Comfort Inn - Kirkland 98034 12202 NE 124th St 21.00$  21.00$    21.00$    free
Bothell

Residence Inn - Bothell 98011 11920 NE 195th St 26.00$  26.00$    26.00$    free
Country Inn & Suites 98011 19333 North Creek Parkway 26.00$  26.00$    26.00$    free
***
*** *** *** *** *** *** ***

Issaquah

Motel 6 -Issaquah 98027 1885 15th Pl NW 26.00$  26.00$    26.00$    free

Holiday Inn - Issaquah 98027 1801 12th Ave NW 26.00$  26.00$    26.00$    free

Renton

Guest House 98056 4710 Lake Washington Blvd NE 19.00$  19.00$    19.00$    free
Everett

Holiday Inn - Everett 98201 3105 Pine St 28.00$  28.00$    28.00$    free
{C} Best Western Cascadia 98201 2800 Pacific Ave 28.00$  28.00$    28.00$    free

Quality Inn - Everett 98208 101 128th St SE 28.00$  28.00$    28.00$    free
*** *** *** *** *** *** ***

Everett Train Station 98201 3201 Smith Ave {C} 28.00$  {C} 12.00$    {C} 12.00$    {C} free

Everett Naval Base 98201 2000 West Marine View Dr 39.00$  39.00$    39.00$    free

{N} LaQuinta Inn {N} 98204 {N} 12619 4th Ave W {N} 28.00$  {N} 28.00$    {N} 28.00$    {N} free

Monroe

Monroe Park and Ride 98272 Hwy2 and 179th Ave SE {A} 49.00$  {A} 49.00$    {A} 49.00$    free

{N} Mukilteo

{N} Hilton Garden Inn {N} 98275 {N} 8401 Paine Field Blvd {N} 28.00$  {N} 28.00$    {N} 28.00$    {N} free

{C} Northgate 

{C} Hotel Nexus {C} 98133  {C} 2140 N Northgate Way {C} 21.00$  {C} 21.00$    {C} 21.00$    {C} free

Lynnwood

Marriott Courtyard - Lynnwood 98036 4220 Alderwood Mall Blvd {A} 26.00$  {A} 26.00$    {A} 26.00$    free

Residence Inn - Lynnwood 98036 18200 Alderwood Mall Pkwy {A} 26.00$  {A} 26.00$    {A} 26.00$    free

LaQuinta - Lynnwood 98036 4300 Alderwood Mall Blvd {A} 26.00$  {A} 26.00$    {A} 26.00$    free

{C} Best Western Alderwood Inn  {C} 98036 {C} 19332 36th Ave W {A}{C} 26.00$  {A}{C} 26.00$    {A}{C} 26.00$    {C} free

{C} Lynnwood Embassy Suites {C} 98036 {C} 20610 44th Ave W {A}{C} 26.00$  {A}{C} 26.00$    {A}{C} 26.00$    {C} free

{C} Hampton Inn & Suites {C} 98036 {C} 19324 Alderwood Mall Pkwy {A}{C} 26.00$  {A}{C} 26.00$    {A}{C} 26.00$    {C} free

{C} University District 

{C} University Silver Cloud {C} 98105 {C} 5036 25th Ave NE {C} 19.00$  {C} 19.00$    {C} 19.00$    {C} free

{C} University Travel Lodge {C} 98105 {C}4725 25th Ave NE {C} 19.00$  {C} 19.00$    {C} 19.00$    {C} free

{C} University Inn {C} 98105 {C} 4140 Roosevelt Way NE {C} 19.00$  {C} 19.00$    {C} 19.00$    {C} free

{C} Hotel Deca {C} 98105 {C} 4507 Brooklyn Ave NE {C} 19.00$  {C} 19.00$    {C} 19.00$    {C} free

{C} Watertown {C} 98105 {C} 4242 Roosevelt Way NE {C} 19.00$  {C} 19.00$    {C} 19.00$    {C} free

University of Washington

{C} McMahon Hall {C} 98195 {C} Whitman Court {C} 21.00$  {C} 21.00$    {C} 21.00$    {C} free

{C} Mercer Hall {C} 98195 {C} Lincoln Way & Adams Lane {C} 21.00$  {C} 21.00$    {C} 21.00$    {C} free

{C} Terry - Lander Hall {C} 98195 {C} 1101 NE Campus Parkway {C} 21.00$  {C} 21.00$    {C} 21.00$    {C} free

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted

Issued: January 15, 2010 Effective: February 15, 2010

Shuttle Express, Inc. (C975)

Summary of Scheduled Service

RECEIVED JAN. 15, 2010 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TC-100106



Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3b-2 

       Promotional discount rates for rider rewards -10% level

First Adult 44.10$          17.10$      18.90$      23.40$      25.20$      25.20$           18.90$            

Second Adult 44.10$          17.10$      18.90$      23.40$      25.20$      10.80$           18.90$            

Additional Adult 44.10$          17.10$      18.90$      23.40$      25.20$      10.80$           18.90$            

Children (12 and under) -$              -$         -$         -$         -$         -$               -$                

Zone V Monroe Park 'n Ride 

Zone W Bellevue (within 98004), Bellevue Transportation Center, Renton,

Seattle, University District

Zone X  Kirkland ,Bellevue (outside 98004), Eastgate, Northgate , Redmond, Totem Lake 

Zone Y Bothell,  Issaquah, Lynnwood

Zone Z Everett, including So. Everett, Mukilteo 

Zone ZZ Everett Station 

Zone UW University of Washington 

All guests who spend $500.00 within each calendar year are eligible for this discount.

No discount expiration date.

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted

Effective: February 15, 2010

Issued: January 15, 2010

                               Shuttle Express, Inc. (C975)

                           Scheduled Service Rate Schedule

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares

Zone UW Zone V Zone W Zone X Zone Y Zone Z Zone ZZ 
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Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3b-3 

Promotional discount rates for rider rewards -10% level

First Second Additional

Zip Address  Adult Fare  Adult Fare  Adult Fare Children

12 and under

Bellevue - Downtown w/paid fare

Coast Hotel 98004 625 116th Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Sheraton Bellevue Hotel 98004 100 112 Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Red Lion Bellevue Inn 98004 11211 Main Street 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Hyatt Regency 98004 900 Bellevue Way NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free
Westin Bellevue 98004 600 Bellevue Way NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Courtyard-Marriott 98004 11010 NE 8th St 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Residence Inn 98004 605 114th Ave SE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free
Bellevue Club 98004 818 112th Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Hilton 98004 300 112th Ave SE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Silver Cloud - Bellevue 98004 10621 NE 12th PL 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free
Bellevue Transit Center 98004 NE 6th ST & 110th Ave NE 17.10$   # 17.10$   17.10$        free

Meydenbauer Center 98004 NE 6th St & 112th Ave NE 17.10$   # 17.10$   17.10$        free

Bellevue/Overlake/Redmond

Fairfield Hotel 98007 14595 NE 29th Pl 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Marriott Courtyard - Overlake 98007 14615 NE 29th Pl 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Residence Inn - Overlake 98007 14455 NE 29th Pl 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Redmond Inn 98052 17601 Redmond Way 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Silver Cloud - Redmond 98052 2122 152nd Ave NE 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free
Bellevue - Eastgate

Day's Inn - Eastgate 98007 3241 156th Ave SE 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Larkspur Landing 98006 15805 SE 37th St 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Embassy Suites - Eastgate 98008 3225 158th Ave SE 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Kirkland

LaQuinta Inn - Kirkland 98033 10530 NE Northup Way 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Woodmark Hotel 98033 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 18.90$   18.90$   18.90$        free

Kirkland - Totem Lake

Baymont - Kirkland 98034 12223 NE 116th St 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Carlton 98034 12233 NE Totem Lake Way 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Motel 6 - Kirkland 98034 12010 120th Pine 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Comfort Inn - Kirkland 98034 12202 NE 124th St 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free
Bothell

Residence Inn - Bothell 98011 11920 NE 195th St 23.40$   23.40$   23.40$        free

Country Inn & Suites 98011 19333 North Creek Parkway 23.40$   23.40$   23.40$        free
Issaquah

Motel 6 -Issaquah 98027 1885 15th Pl NW 23.40$   23.40$   23.40$        free

Holiday Inn - Issaquah 98027 1801 12th Ave NW 23.40$   23.40$   23.40$        free

Renton

Guest House 98056 4710 Lake Washington Blvd NE 17.10$   # 17.10$   17.10$        free
Everett

Holiday Inn - Everett 98201 3105 Pine St 25.20$   25.20$   25.20$        free

Best Western Cascadia 98201 2800 Pacific Ave 25.20$   25.20$   25.20$        free

Quality Inn - Everett 98208 101 128th St SE 25.20$   25.20$   25.20$        free
Everett Train Station 98201 3201 Smith Ave 25.20$   10.80$   10.80$        free

Everett Naval Base 98201 2000 West Marine View Dr 35.10$   35.10$   35.10$        free
LaQuinta Inn 98204 12619 4th Ave W 25.20$   # 25.20$   25.20$        free

Monroe

Monroe Park and Ride 98272 Hwy2 and 179th Ave SE 44.10$   44.10$   44.10$        free

Mukilteo

Hilton Garden Inn 98275 8401 Paine Field Blvd 25.20$   # 25.20$   25.20$        free

 Northgate 

Hotel Nexus 98133 2140 N Northgate Way 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Lynnwood

Marriott Courtyard - Lynnwood 98036 4220 Alderwood Mall Blvd 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free

Residence Inn - Lynnwood 98036 18200 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free

LaQuinta - Lynnwood 98036 4300 Alderwood Mall Blvd 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free
Best Western Alderwood Inn  98036 19332 36th Ave W 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free

Lynnwood Embassy Suites 98036 20610 44th Ave W 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free

Hampton Inn & Suites 98036 19324 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 23.40$   # 23.40$   23.40$        free

University District 

University Silver Cloud 98105 5036 25th Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

University Travel Lodge 98105 4725 25th Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

University Inn 98105 4140 Roosevelt Way NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Hotel Deca 98105 4507 Brooklyn Ave NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

Watertown 98105 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 17.10$   17.10$   17.10$        free

University of Washington

McMahon Hall 98195 Whitman Court 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Mercer Hall 98195 Lincoln Way & Adams Lane 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

Terry - Lander Hall 98195 1101 NE Campus Parkway 18.90$   # 18.90$   18.90$        free

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted

Issued: January 15, 2010 Effective: February 15, 2010

Shuttle Expess, Inc. (C975)

Summary of Scheduled Service
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Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3b-4 

    Promotional discount rates for rider rewards -15% level

First Adult 41.65$          16.15$      17.85$      22.10$      23.80$      23.80$           17.85$            

Second Adult 41.65$          16.15$      17.85$      22.10$      23.80$      10.20$           17.85$            

Additional Adult 41.65$          16.15$      17.85$      22.10$      23.80$      10.20$           17.85$            

Children (12 and under) -$              -$         -$         -$         -$         -$               -$                

Zone V Monroe Park 'n Ride 

Zone W Bellevue (within 98004), Bellevue Transportation Center,  Renton,

Seattle, University District

Zone X Kirkland ,Bellevue (outside 98004), Eastgate, Northgate , Redmond, Totem Lake 

Zone Y Bothell, Issaquah, Lynnwood

Zone Z Everett, including So. Everett, Mukilteo 

Zone ZZ Everett Station 

Zone UW University of Washington 

All guests who spend $1500.00 within each calendar year are eligible for this discount.

No discount expiration date.

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted

Issued: January 15, 2010 Effective: February 15, 2010

                               Shuttle Express, Inc. (C975)

                           Scheduled Service Rate Schedule

Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares Fares

Zone UW Zone V Zone W Zone X Zone Y Zone Z Zone ZZ 
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Tariff Number 6 Original Page 3b-5 

Promotional discount rates for rider rewards -15% level

First Second Additional

Zip Address  Adult Fare  Adult Fare  Adult Fare Children

12 and under

Bellevue - Downtown w/paid fare

Coast Hotel 98004 625 116th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Sheraton Bellevue Hotel 98004 100 112 Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Red Lion Bellevue Inn 98004 11211 Main Street 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Hyatt Regency 98004 900 Bellevue Way NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free
Westin Bellevue 98004 600 Bellevue Way NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Courtyard-Marriott 98004 11010 NE 8th St 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Residence Inn 98004 605 114th Ave SE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free
Bellevue Club 98004 818 112th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Hilton 98004 300 112th Ave SE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Silver Cloud - Bellevue 98004 10621 NE 12th PL 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free
Bellevue Transit Center 98004 NE 6th ST & 110th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Meydenbauer Center 98004 NE 6th St & 112th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Bellevue/Overlake/Redmond

Fairfield Hotel 98007 14595 NE 29th Pl 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Marriott Courtyard - Overlake 98007 14615 NE 29th Pl 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Residence Inn - Overlake 98007 14455 NE 29th Pl 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Redmond Inn 98052 17601 Redmond Way 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Silver Cloud - Redmond 98052 2122 152nd Ave NE 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free
Bellevue - Eastgate

Day's Inn - Eastgate 98007 3241 156th Ave SE 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Larkspur Landing 98006 15805 SE 37th St 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Embassy Suites - Eastgate 98008 3225 158th Ave SE 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Kirkland

LaQuinta Inn - Kirkland 98033 10530 NE Northup Way 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Woodmark Hotel 98033 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Kirkland - Totem Lake

Baymont - Kirkland 98034 12223 NE 116th St 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Carlton 98034 12233 NE Totem Lake Way 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Motel 6 - Kirkland 98034 12010 120th Pine 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Comfort Inn - Kirkland 98034 12202 NE 124th St 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free
Bothell

Residence Inn - Bothell 98011 11920 NE 195th St 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Country Inn & Suites 98011 19333 North Creek Parkway 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free
Issaquah

Motel 6 -Issaquah 98027 1885 15th Pl NW 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Holiday Inn - Issaquah 98027 1801 12th Ave NW 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Renton

Guest House 98056 4710 Lake Washington Blvd NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free
Everett

Holiday Inn - Everett 98201 3105 Pine St 23.80$   23.80$   23.80$          free

Best Western Cascadia 98201 2800 Pacific Ave 23.80$   23.80$   23.80$          free

Quality Inn - Everett 98208 101 128th St SE 23.80$   23.80$   23.80$          free
Everett Train Station 98201 3201 Smith Ave 23.80$   10.20$   10.20$          free

Everett Naval Base 98201 2000 West Marine View Dr 33.15$   33.15$   33.15$          free
LaQuinta Inn 98204 12619 4th Ave W 23.80$   23.80$   23.80$          free

Monroe

Monroe Park and Ride 98272 Hwy2 and 179th Ave SE 41.65$   41.65$   41.65$          free

Mukilteo

Hilton Garden Inn 98275 8401 Paine Field Blvd 23.80$   23.80$   23.80$          free

 Northgate 

Hotel Nexus 98133 2140 N Northgate Way 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Lynnwood

Marriott Courtyard - Lynnwood 98036 4220 Alderwood Mall Blvd 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Residence Inn - Lynnwood 98036 18200 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

LaQuinta - Lynnwood 98036 4300 Alderwood Mall Blvd 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free
Best Western Alderwood Inn  98036 19332 36th Ave W 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Lynnwood Embassy Suites 98036 20610 44th Ave W 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

Hampton Inn & Suites 98036 19324 Alderwood Mall Pkwy 22.10$   22.10$   22.10$          free

University District 

University Silver Cloud 98105 5036 25th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

University Travel Lodge 98105 4725 25th Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

University Inn 98105 4140 Roosevelt Way NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Hotel Deca 98105 4507 Brooklyn Ave NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

Watertown 98105 4242 Roosevelt Way NE 16.15$   16.15$   16.15$          free

University of Washington

McMahon Hall 98195 Whitman Court 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Mercer Hall 98195 Lincoln Way & Adams Lane 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

Terry - Lander Hall 98195 1101 NE Campus Parkway 17.85$   17.85$   17.85$          free

{R} Reductions in rates

{C} Changes resulting in neither increases or decreases; also changes in arrival and/or departure times

{A} Increases in rates

{N} New rates, routes, service points, service or rules

***Material previously shown has been deleted

Issued: January 15, 2010 Effective: February 15, 2010

Shuttle Expess, Inc. (C975)

Summary of Scheduled Service
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